Anzahl Pferde: 86

KNr. Name

1 Tauron

2 Lucero

3 Charly

4 About You 5

5 Johnny Star Light
6 Neuaddparc

Masterclass

7 Nobeltje
8 Alanya 19
9 Perfect Carla

ISO-Nummer

XXN792415017002
XXN792415017003
XXN792415017004

DE 473730217517

GBR046010094956

GBR046010098487

DE 441411045909

DE 434340816313

PRT001003068683

Alter
14 .
14 j.
6.

7].

12

10j.

15].

10j.

Farbe

braun

Schimmel

Schwarzbra

un

B

Db

Palomino

Geschl.
w
w
w

Juniorenturnier PSK Schwabisch Hall
Pferdeubersicht

Rasse

DSP (BaWue)

Welsh Cob -
Sek.D-

Welsh Pony
Cob Typ -
Sek.C-

DR (Westf)

DR (Hann)

Pony o.R

Abstammung

V: Agassi
MV: Metternich

V: Brynnebo Magic
MV: Penllwynuchel
Mathonwy

V: Moorcroft the
Master

MV: Synod
Amstrong

V: Night-Power
MV: Durello

V: Nutrix |
MV: Folklore

P-S

Abzeichen

unrg. in NUs. reich.
Blesse,Ol., unrg.
fleischf. F., Ul. unrg.
fleischf., I. Vf. unrg.
w., . Vf. rung. w., r.
Hf. unrg. w., I. Hf.
unrg. w., W. zw.d. A.
Mk bds.

unreg.St.,bd.Vfsl.un
reg.w.,bd.Hf.unreg.
w.,-

unreg.Bl.,r.Vf.halb
w.,l.Hf.hoch
w.,r.Hf.halb w.

1)Stern,--- 3)Fessel

weiB,--- 4)Ful’
weiB,--- 5)Ful’
weils,---

St., l.LHkr.u.BIn.w.,
r.Hkr.u.BIn.w.,
rechter Hinterballen
mit Kronenfleck,---

unreg.schm.Bls.,r.Hf
sl.unreg.w.,-

K

Plerdesportkreis Schwiibisch-Hall

.
~ >

RFV Frankenhardt e.V.

Stand: 04.04.2024, 09:45

Besitzer Zichter

Entenmann, Anna
Kathrin

Saufferer, Wolfgang

Entenmann, Anna
Kathrin

Jones, G.T.

Habel-Veit, Susanne Morris, D.L.

Veit, Lavinia Sibbe, Wilhelm
Veit, Andreas

Habel-Veit, Susanne

Wortmann,
Ragnhild

Zimmermann,
Hartmut

Kinzel, Emily



KNr.

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

Name

Noir M

Rialto 116

Clevermate SG

Genia 46

Pocahontas

Fenja 251

Emely DL

Gonzo VA

Craiggochfach
Liberty

I1ISO-Nummer

DE 473730434718

DE 473730473617

DE 418180275313

DE 441410618904

XXN792415017005

DE 441410328418

DE 421000516312

DE 431310357002

GBR046020168347

Alter

6.

20j.

6].

12

22.

12

Farbe

Db

Schi

Schwarzbra
un

F

Geschl.

W

Rasse

DSP (BaWue)

DSP (BaWue)

(O

DR (Westf)

Hafl.

Holst

Hann

Welsh Cob -
Sek.D-

Abstammung

V: Now Or Never M
MV: Denario

V: Royal Doruto
MV: Képenick

V: Catoki's Clever
MV: Ciacomo

V: Gentleman
MV: Dublino

MV: Noweit

V: Connor
MV: Contender

V: Grosso Z
MV: Consul

V: Menai Martino
MV: Ty'r Capel
Charles

Abzeichen Besitzer

unreg.i.NUst.rchd.Bl Klinger, Hans-
., fIf.Utl.Fleck, Jirgen
I.Vf.hoch w.,

r.Vf.hoch w.,

I.Hf.hoch w.,

r.Hf.hoch w., Wirbel:

Doppelwirbel

Augenlinie, beids.

ober. Méahnenkamm

bd.Hf.w.,- ZG Klinger u.Supple

St.,Schn.i.r.Nust.rch Ziehl, Dennis
d.,bd.Hf.halbw.m.Krf
In.,---

unterbr.Bl,.Utl.w.,r.V Ziehl, Dennis
f.unreg.halb
w.,bd.Hf.hoch w.,---

St.,--- Kopf, Emmy

W.Stern, Rost, Tanja

Rost, Catharina

wg.w.Sth.,l.Hfsl.unr Kuihnle, Sandy
eg.w.m.Krflecken,---

unreg.flf.i.bd.Nust.a Plank, Ralph
uslfd.dchg.Bl.,Utl.fIf.
J.Vfsl.unreg.w.,r.Vkr
.u.BIn.unreg.w.,bd.H

f.unreg.hoch

w.,zwei

Stirnwirb.,Kehlkopf

wirb.,drei

Brustwirb.,bds.Geni

ckwirb.

Ziichter

Mayer, Josef

ZG Klinger u.Supple

Gibki, Steve

ZG Haupthoff
u.Haupthoff-Henke

ZG Maatmann-
Roéttger

Dir-Lehner, Bettina

Kvist, Jens

Bufton, S.M.



KNr.

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

Name

Snoopy 512

Navaro vom

Staufenland

Palm Beach 34

Caillou 45

Dawina 58

Quitte 27

Samba 208

Karamel 14

Osira 8

Daylight 263

1ISO-Nummer

DE 431315423606

DE 410100438511

DE 422220056609

DE 456570360311

DE 431316806211

DE 418180144914

BELO02W00324943

BGR001300000549

DE 481830075811

DE 431310402904

Alter
18j.

13].

15 .

13].

13.

10j.

13].

20].

Farbe Geschl.
F w
F w
F S
Schi w
F S
B S
B w
Palomino w
FhLH S
Df S

Rasse

Hann

EHafl

DR (Holst)

DSP (BrAnh)

Hann

(O

Belgisches
Warmblut -
BWP-

Pony o.R

EHafl

Hann

Abstammung

V: Silvio |
MV: Gardeulan |

V: Nekoma Il
MV: Nandolino

V: Principal Boy
MV: Natoheld

V: Como
MV: Locato

V: Desperados
MV: Saint Cloud

V: Quick Star IV CH
MV: Quality

V: Aimar van het
Polderhof
MV: Up Chiqui

V: Kan
MV: Art

V: Noville-M (ITA)
MV: Amsterdam

V: Don Gregory
MV: Rubinstein |

Abzeichen

i.Augenhoéh.unterbr.
i.l.NUst.Ifd.BI.,r.Vfsl.
W.,---

Bl.,fleischfarb.Schn.
i..NUst.rchd.,Obl.et
W.W.,---

W.In
Nuest.R.Blesse,
W.Ob.Lip.Fleck,
VI:W.Fusshoch,
Vr:W.Fuss,
HI:W.Fusshoch,
Hr:W.Fusshoch,

schm.Bl.,Fsl.unregel
m.w.

1)unregelmaRige
Blesse,--- 5)Ful’
halb weiR,---

ohne Abzeichen,---

St.,-

unreg.flf.auslfd.Bl.,U
tl.fIf.,1.Vf.hoch
w.,r.Vf.w.,bd.Hf hoch
w.ub.sprunggel.ausl
fd.

I.bd.Nust.rchd.dchg.
BI.,Utl.w.,---

1)Flocke,Nasenstric
h Uber linker Nuster
in Schnippe
verlaufend,---
2)Fessel
unregelmaRig

Besitzer
Schimatschek,

Armin Johannes

Breitling, Stella
Nadine

Fetzer, Felice
Fetzer, Florina

Ziehl, Sindia

Kropp, Michaela

Petersen, Peter
Claas

Karle Costa
Sporthorses

Bergmann, Heike
Tonsmann, Michael

Mdaller, Nadine

Beck, Michaela

Ziichter

Johanns, Henning-
Eibe

Westphal, Silvia

Bdge, Peter

Verworner, Udo

Strutz, Oskar

Petersen, Peter

Claas

Cock, Carlos de

Thoma, Josef

ZG Blendermann,
Dirk u.Dietrich



KNr.

29

30

31

32

33

34
35

36

37

Name

Fabrina 42

Ice Machine

Steendieks Dodi
Lafajette

Con Marlon H.

Giotta 5

Luna

Caruso F 2

Dunja 966

Ida 78

ISO-Nummer

AUT008620051307

DE 501000440117

DE 422220051915

DE 473730635708

DE 473730309115

Alter

17].

8j.

9.

16 ).

9j.

XXN792415017006 20 j.

DE 473730147611

DE 431319106409

DE 473730074215

13 .

15 j.

9j.

Farbe

LehmF

Db

BFalbe

Schwb

Db

Fuchs

Schi

Df

Geschl. Rasse

S Hafl.

S Grpf.o.R

w DR (Holst)

S Wartt

S DSP (BaWue)
S

w Wartt

S Hann

S DSP (BaWue)

Abstammung

V: Newman
MV: Abendstern

V: Morgensterns
Dalai
MV: Diarado

V: Con Abajo
MV: Schampain

V: Goldberg
MV: Iberio

V: Ciacomo
MV: Rigobert

V: Dancier
MV: Matcho AA

V: Icare D'Olympe
AA

Abzeichen

weiB,--- 4)Ful’
unregelmaRBig hal

unreg.St. kl.Oblfl.,St
irnwirb.,bds.Wirb.a.
d.Back.,Kehlkopfwir

b.

W.Keilstern,
W.Strich,
W.Schnippe,
VI:W.Fusshoch,
Vr:Unreg.Fuss,
Hr:W.Fusshoch,

St.,

Schn.i.l.Nust.rchd.,

r.Vfsl.unreg.w.,
I.Hfsl.unreg.w.,---

unreg.St.,

fIf.Utl.Fleck, Schn.,

|.Hf.unreg.w.,
r.Hf.unreg.w.,
Wirbel: mittig
zw.Augen, li.Seite
Genick, bds.Brust,
li.Seite Flanke,---

BI., fIf.Utl.Fleck,
r.Vfsl.unreg.w.,
|.Hf.unreg.w.,
r.Hf.unreg.w.,
Wirbel:

Schopfansatz, Stirn
mittig unterhalb der

Auge

1)schmale in rechte

Nuster laufende
Blesse,---

unreg.Bl., |.Hfsl.w.,

Wirbel: Oberhalb

Besitzer

Seliger, Celine

Hirsch, Angelika

Trautwein, Simone

Trautwein, Laura

Fuchs, Nele Marie
Fuchs, Emma

Wolpert, Claudia

Schloss-Schule
Kirchberg

Zappe, Jurgen

Killer, Karl

Ziichter

Back, Adolf

Bdge, Peter

Hanle, Josef

Bux, Jirgen

Funk, Stefan

Hofes, Reinder

Killer, Karl



KNr.

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

Name

Elfentanz 10

Candyman WE

Der kleine Donner
H

Hulapalu 22

Kastanienhof
Kentaur WE

My fair Lady 112

Orchid's Cleopatra

I1ISO-Nummer

DE 433330916413

DE 435350041714

DE 441411222918

DE 435350011011

DE 435350120612

DE 443430003517

NLD008201700388

Alter

11j.

10j.

6].

13].

12 .

7].

7i.

Farbe

Geschl.

Rasse

old

DR (W-Ems)

DR (Westf)

DR (W-Ems)

DR (W-Ems)

DR (Rhld)

NIPo

Abstammung
MV: Matcho Son

V: Totilas
MV: Florencio |

V: Choco Cracker
MV: Rendezvous

V: Del Piero
MV: Parade

V: Hip Hop
MV: Apslau xx

V: Kennedy WE
MV: FS Don't Worry

V: FS Mr. Right
MV: Laurentianer

V: Kanshebber
MV: Kantje's
Carlando

Abzeichen Besitzer

der oberen
Augenlinie, bds.
hinter Genick,
Unterhals,---

ein.Stirnha.,l.Vfsl.un SchloB8, Sandra
reg.w.,l.Hf.unreg.w.,
r.Hfsl.unreg.w.,-

i.NUst.rchd.Bl.,
Obl.Fleck, Utl.w.,
I.Vb.unreg.w.,
r.Vb.unreg.w.,
I.Hf.hoch unreg.w.,
r.Hf.hoch unreg.w.,
linker Hinterful3
vorne spitz
auflaufend bis

Weinkopf, Stefan

St., LHf.w.,--- Ponyzucht

Hollenbach GbR

unreg.St., fI.Schn., Hollenbach GmbH
r.Vkr.u.Bin.unreg.w., & Co. KG
I.Hf.unreg.w.,

r.Hf.unreg.w.,

Schnippe an linke

NuUster reichend,

rechtes Vor

unreg.Bl.,
Obl.w.Fleck, Utl.w.,
|.Vf.unreg.w.,
r.Vf.unreg.w.,
I.Hf.unreg.w., Blesse
an linke Nuster
reichend, linker Vor

Sportponys
Hollenbach

1)schmale tber Zucht-
linke NUster u.Ausbildungsstall
schattierte Blesse,-- Weinkopf GbR

unreg.St.,bd.Vfsl.ha Merschformann,
Ib.w.,r.Hsfl.hoch.w.,- Andrea

Ziichter

Ann-Kathrin
Linsenhoff u.Klaus-
M.Rath

Stohr, Anja

Hufenstuhl, Joachim

Eggengoor, Johann

Gestut
Kastanienhof

Crudup, Kornelia

Laar, C. van de



KNr.

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

Name

Peppone 46

Paul 810

Amira 206

Arabiata 4

Cool Power

Crown Copyright

Dingo 246

La Chica 14

Select Du Toultia

I1ISO-Nummer

DE 435350063517

NLD009091162927

DE 431316579209

DE 455670149914

DE 431313315713

DE 473730326318

DE 441411325006

LV 060028450009

BEL015Z55752114

Alter

7].

15 .

15j.

10j.

11j.

6].

18]

18 .

10j.

Farbe

F

Falbe

Df

Geschl.

W

Rasse

DR (W-Ems)

Pony o.R

Hann

DSP (SaThue)

Hann

DR (BaWue)

DR (Westf)

Letw

Z.Rpf

Abstammung

V: Pinocchio S.W.
MV: Constantin

V: Adlantus As
MV: Le Cou Cou

V: Decurio
MV: Simonetti

V: Cassillias
MV: For Edition |

V: Crown Charm of
Royal

MV: Steendiek's FS
Dali

V: Dein Freund
MV: Navaro

V: Le Grand

V: Sandro Boy
MV: Copin van de
Broy

Abzeichen

b.dchg.Bl., Utl.w.,
I.Vf.hoch w.,
r.Vf.hoch w.,
I.Hf.hoch w.,
r.Hfsl.unreg.w.,
Blesse Uber beide
Nustern reichend,---

ohne Abzeichen

1)kleiner Stern,---
2)Fessel weil,---
4)FuB unregelmaRig
weil3,---

off.St.,
r.Vkr.schatt.w.,
|.Hfsl.unreg.w.,
r.Hfsl.unreg.w.,---

1)Stern,--- 5)Ful8
unregelmaBig weild
mit Kronenflecken,--

i.NUst.rchd.dchg.BI.,
fIf.Utl.,
r.vVkr.u.Bin.w.,
I.Hf.w., r.Hf.w.,---

unreg.dchg.Bl.,Obl.I
.w.Fleck,---

St.,I.Vf.unreg.halb
w.,r.Vfsl.unreg.w.,bd
.HfsIn.unreg.w.,gefi
ed.Stirnwirb.,bds.G
enickwirb.,-

I.Hfsl.unreg.w.,Stirn
wirb.,rs.Genickwirb.

Besitzer

Hollenbach GmbH
& Co. KG

BG Hollenbach,
Mary-Ann, Emmi-
Linn

Wild, Verena
Wild, Luisa

Schokker, Chanine

Schokker, Chanine
Schokker, Stefan

BG Famile Sauter

Sauter, Emma
Sauter, Jana Marie

Sauter, Jana Marie

Sauter, Max Leon
Sauter, Jana Marie
Sauter, Emma

Ziichter

Poppe, Ulrike

Bottjer, Wilfried

Gestut Bretmuhle
Straul8 & Winkler
GbR

Klee, Hans-Jirgen

ZG Nagel

LGIf, Werner

Schreiber, Fabien



KNr.

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

Name

Qadeau

Elisenhof's Gayle

Ingador

Rabea M 4

Sahara 69

Fraulein Felicity T

Serendipity T

CanFly F

Casanova F 3

I1ISO-Nummer

DE 473730042611

DE 473730432916

BGR004100031349

DE 456560123719

Lv 001900000239

DE 473730146812

DE 473730055810

DE 473730152110

DE 473730255515

Alter
13j.

5].

13].

12

14 .

14 .

9j.

Farbe

Schi

Df

Schwb

Geschl.

H

Rasse

Wartt

Welsh Pony
Cob Typ -
Sek.C-

BULWbIt

DR (BrAnh)

Letw

Wartt

Wartt

Wairtt

DSP (BaWue)

Abstammung

V: Quintender
MV: Pluto

V: Pentrefelin
Glanwennas Last
MV: H/S Marvel

V: Inkantor
MV: Dubeaux
Deloupe

V: No Limit
MV: Bergarac

V: Serrano
MV: Lear

V: Furst Fugger
MV: Sixtus

V: Sir Nymphenburg

|
MV: Sixtus

V: Ciacomo
MV: Cento

V: Con Spirito R
MV: Cento

Abzeichen

dchg.Bl., Obl.gefl.,
Utl.fIf.,
r.Vfsl.unreg.w.,
I.Hf.unreg.w.,
Wirbel: Oberh. der
oberen Augenlinie,
an bd. Halsseiten,-

dchg.Bl., fIf.Utl.,
I.Vf.hoch w.,
r.Vf.hoch w.,
I.Hf.hoch w.,

r.Hf.hoch w., Wirbel:

mitt.zw.den Augen,
bds.Genick ,---

unreg.Bl.,kl.Schn.,b
d.Hfsl.w.m.Krfl.,---

Fl., .Vf.unreg.w.,
r.vfw., LHf.w.,
r.Hf.w.,---

gr.St.,r.Hf.halb.w.ml.

Hfsl.w.,-

St., r.Vfsl.halb w.,
|.Hfsl.unreg.w.,
r.Hfsl.unreg.w.,---

St., Wirbel: mitt.
Augenlinie, bds.
Mahnenkamm u.
Brust,---

Wirbel: mitt.
Augenlinie, bds.
Mahnenkamm,
Kehlkopf,---

St., l.Hf.halbw.,
r.Hf.halb w.,
h.Kronflecken,
Wirbel: 2

Besitzer Ziichter

Walter, Katrin Pettrich, Michael

Blum, Eva

JanBBen, Corinna

Schmidt, Eberhard

Blum, Eva Pferdezuchtbetrieb
u. Pension Mdiller
GbR

Blum, Eva

Tager, Melanie Tager, Melanie

Tager, Melanie Tager, Melanie

Funk, Stefan

Funk, Stefan

Funk, Stefan Funk, Stefan



KNr.

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

Name I1ISO-Nummer

Lotta 239 DE 473730040112

Autumn Colours 2 DE 421000098412

Quadratico Practico DE 473730595007

Diamondo del DE 473730229410

Futuro

Feinsliebchen 14 DE 473730329209

Topcarlos Cassini DE 441411931607

Wunschkind 28 DE 481810183415

Alter

12

12 .

17].

14 .

15j.

17.

9j.

Farbe

Schi

Hib

Db

Palomino

Geschl.

Rasse

Wartt

Holst

Wartt

Wartt

Wartt

DR (Westf)

DSP (Bay)

Abstammung

V: Levisonn
MV: Cordeur

V: Acodetto |
MV: Aloube Z

V: Quadrigus M
MV: Raphael

V: Don Diamond
MV: Lagoheidor G

V: Fortino
MV: Kalman

V: Classic Dancer |
MV: Marquis x AA

V: Flrstenball
MV: Weltmeyer

Abzeichen

Augenhohe,
bds.Hals ,---

FI., r.Vfsl.w.,
r.Hfsl.unreg.w.,
Wirbel: Schopf,
Mitte obere
Augenlinie,
Unterhals,---

W.In
Nuest.R.Blesse,
W.Oberlippe,
W.Unterlippe,
VI:W.Fusshoch,
Vr:W.Fusshoch,
HI:W.Fusshoch,
Hr:W.Fusshoch,

St., Str., I.Hfsl.w.,
Wirbel: Augenlinie,
Schopf, re. S.
Mahnenkamm,
Iangl. Luftrohre,---

br.Kbl., I.Vfsl.gefl.w.,

r.Vfsl.gefl.w.,
Wirbel:
Nasenrucken, bds.

Genick, Kehlgang,---

unreg.Bl.,
Utl.unreg.fif.,
I.Vkr.w.Fleck,
|.Hf.unreg.w.,
r.Hfsl.innen w.,
Wirbel:
Doppelwirbel obere
Augenlinie, li. hin

Kst.,hoch
auslfd.i.l.NUust.rchd.

dchg.Schn.,bd.Vf.l.H

f.hoch w.,---

langliche
Flocke,hi.li. innen
Krone und Ballen

Besitzer

Konle, Josef

Schreyer, Ann-
Cathrin

Schreyer, Ann-
Cathrin

Kreher, Gabriele

Pfitzer, Beate

Schmidt-Weiss,
Stephanie

OffenhauBer,
Manuela

Ziichter

Konle, Josef

Plath, Hans

Mensch, Konrad

ZG FUll u.Tiroke,
Karl u.Janette

Pfitzer, Beate

Nolden, Wilma

Bartel, Silke



KNr.

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

Name

Aber Hallo 42

Bandito

Mia

Smartie

Cody

Neptun

Hias vom Keppel

Ole

Maffi

Norena

Magic Max

Dion 108

Rock my Heart

Real Nice Lady

Szeles 4

I1ISO-Nummer

DE 456370283712

Alter Farbe

12 . B

14 .

9j.

9j.

5].

20].

14 .

14 .

18 .

19j. Fuchs

23j. Schimmel

15j.

16 ).

17.

HUNO001133540320 11j. Db

Geschl. Rasse

W DSP (BrAnh)

S Ung.

Abstammung

V: Arctic
MV: Quaterman |

V: Timpex Hodito
MV: Timpex Hodito

Abzeichen

unregelmaRig
weil3,hi.re. Fessel
unregelmaRig weil,

Fl., r.Vfsl.gefl.w.,
I.Hf.gefl.w.,---

unreg.i.bd.NUst.rch

Besitzer Ziichter
Ahmad, Amna Gafke, Olaf
Alisha

Ahmad, Katrin

Krimmer, Kathrin

Zeller, Emma

Stoll, Arne

Wirth, Simone

Spindle, Fam.

Spindler, Fam.

Schottky, Saskia

BeiBwenger, Mina

ZG Lober-
Baudermann

Winter, Lilli

Kastner, Enrica

Kastner, Enrica

Kastner, Johannes

Kurkowski, Maxima

d.Bl.,l.Hfsl.w.r.Hfsl.w Kurkowski, Susanne

.



KNr. Name ISO-Nummer Alter Farbe Geschl. Rasse Abstammung Abzeichen Besitzer Zichter

85 Zoe 104 DE 441411310409 15]j. BFalbe S DR (Westf) V: Top Zento gr.St.,L.Vfsl.w.,--- Dambach, Theresa Schulze Baing,
MV: Banjo Christian

86 Billy 14 j. w Krimmer, Kathrin



